Team Standings, sorted by Wins

Team Win %
Division: A
Just The Tip 77.1
Dans 66.7
Sweep The Leg 58.3
Oh Jee 52.1
Darty Deeds 52.1
Depot II 47.9
Bulls On Parade 61.1
Sucks To Suck 39.6
Eagles 3 50
Trophy House Ladies 50
FOEkrs 33.3
2 In Black 1 In Red 29.2
Bierstube 2 30.6
Last Match Results

Team Against
Dans 2 In Black 1 In Red

Sucks To Suck
Oh Jee

FOEkrs

Sweep The Leg
Depot II

Just The Tip
Darty Deeds
Eagles 3

Trophy House Ladies
Bulls On Parade
Bierstube 2

2 In Black 1 In Red

Bierstube 2
Bulls On Parade
Trophy House Ladies
Darty Deeds
Just The Tip
Depot II

Sweep The Leg
Sweep The Leg
FOEkrs

Oh Jee

Sucks To Suck

Dans

Games

48
48
48
48
48
48
36
48
36
36
48
48
36

Date
10/15/2025
10/15/2025
10/15/2025
10/15/2025
10/15/2025
10/15/2025
10/15/2025
10/15/2025

10/8/2025
10/15/2025
10/15/2025
10/15/2025
10/15/2025

Wins

37
32
28
25
25
23
22
19
18
18
16
14

11

Week

Games Wins Losses Forfeits

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12

© 2025 TouchTunes Music Company, LLC. All rights reserved. | Created by LeagueLeader

10
9

2

10

0



