Team Standings, sorted by Wins

Team	Win %	Games	Wins
Division: A			
Just The Tip	77.1	48	37
Dans	66.7	48	32
Sweep The Leg	58.3	48	28
Oh Jee	52.1	48	25
Darty Deeds	52.1	48	25
Depot II	47.9	48	23
Bulls On Parade	61.1	36	22
Sucks To Suck	39.6	48	19
Eagles 3	50	36	18
Trophy House Ladies	50	36	18
FOEkrs	33.3	48	16
2 In Black 1 In Red	29.2	48	14
Bierstube 2	30.6	36	11

Last Match Results

Team	Against	Date	Week	Games	Wins	Losses	Forfeits
Dans	2 In Black 1 In Red	10/15/2025	4	12	10	2	0
Sucks To Suck	Bierstube 2	10/15/2025	4	12	9	3	0
Oh Jee	Bulls On Parade	10/15/2025	4	12	8	4	0
FOEkrs	Trophy House Ladies	10/15/2025	4	12	7	5	0
Sweep The Leg	Darty Deeds	10/15/2025	4	12	7	5	0
Depot II	Just The Tip	10/15/2025	4	12	6	6	0
Just The Tip	Depot II	10/15/2025	4	12	6	6	0
Darty Deeds	Sweep The Leg	10/15/2025	4	12	5	7	0
Eagles 3	Sweep The Leg	10/8/2025	3	12	5	7	0
Trophy House Ladies	FOEkrs	10/15/2025	4	12	5	7	0
Bulls On Parade	Oh Jee	10/15/2025	4	12	4	8	0
Bierstube 2	Sucks To Suck	10/15/2025	4	12	3	9	0
2 In Black 1 In Red	Dans	10/15/2025	4	12	2	10	0

© 2025 TouchTunes Music Company, LLC. All rights reserved. | Created by LeagueLeader